
2024 Emergency  flood works
Zone Road  Namr Start Finish Status Delivery 

1
   Kuthchera Road Thu 16/05/24 Wed 22/05/24 0% ESC

3    Rungulla Road Sun 19/05/24 Sun 19/05/24 0% Contractor

3
   Ortona Road Sun 19/05/24 Wed 29/05/24 0% Contractor

3
   Iona Road Wed 29/05/24 Thu 30/05/24 0% Contractor

3    Percyvale to Robinhood Road Thu 30/05/24 Mon 3/06/24 0% Contractor

3    Rungulla Road Sun 19/05/24 Sun 19/05/24 0% Contractor

3
   Ortona Road Sun 19/05/24 Wed 29/05/24 0% Contractor

3
   Iona Road Wed 29/05/24 Thu 30/05/24 0% Contractor

3    Percyvale to Robinhood Road Thu 30/05/24 Mon 3/06/24 0% Contractor

3 Western Creek 08-Apr-24 10-Apr-24 75% Contractor

Restoration floodworks 

Zone
Road 

Name

Planned 

Start

Estimated 

Finish
Status Delivery

2 Abingdon Downs Road 10-Dec-23 28-Jun-24 In Progress Contractor

2 Ironhurst Road 29-Jun-24 30-Jun-24 100% Contractor

2 Lanes Creek Road 01-Jul-24 04-Jul-24 100% Contractor

2 Dagworth Road 05-Jul-24 26-Aug-24 0% Contractor

2 Telstra Tower Access Road 27-Aug-24 28-Aug-24 0% Contractor

2 Telstra Tower Access GDR 29-Aug-24 30-Aug-24 0% Contractor

3 Agate Creek 16-Aug-24 15-Sep-24 0% Contractor

3 Agate Creek Gemfields 18-Jul-24 31-Jul-24 0% Contractor

3 Dells Hole 13-Apr-24 21-Apr-24 0% Contractor

3 Einasliegh Rd 20-Jul-24 07-Aug-24 0% Contractor

3 Flat Creek 13-Feb-24 13-Apr-24 In Progress Contractor

Road Works Program 2023 - 2024
The Road Works Program  only a guide and is subject to change, Council will update

program as changes occur.

For further information please contact Council on (07) 4079 9090 or via email to 

info@etheridge.qld.gov.au
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…The Golden Heart of the Gulf



3 Forsyth Cemetary 08-Aug-24 11-Aug-24 0% Contractor

3 Forsyth Dump 12-Aug-24 15-Aug-24 0% Contractor

3 Howlong Stn 16-Aug-24 19-Aug-24 0% Contractor

3 Long Gully 20-Aug-24 23-Aug-24 0% Contractor

3 Lornevale 22-Apr-24 25-Apr-24 100% Contractor

3 Mount Talbot 24-Aug-24 28-Aug-24 0% Contractor

3 Old Robbinhood 01-Aug-24 15-Aug-24 0% Contractor

3 Ortona 26-Apr-24 27-Jun-24 0% Contractor

3 Ortona Stn 27-Jun-24 04-Jul-24 0% Contractor

3 Percyvale Stn 26-Apr-24 20-May-24 0% Contractor

3 Robbin Hood 21-May-24 19-Jun-24 0% Contractor

3 Rungalla 04-Jul-24 17-Jul-24 0% Contractor

3 Sirron 29-Aug-24 01-Sep-24 0% Contractor

3 Western Creek 08-Apr-24 10-Apr-24 In Progress Contractor

4    Continuation Gilberton Road Tue 4/06/24 Wed 12/06/24 0% ESC

4    Percyvale Road Wed 12/06/24 Sat 29/06/24 0% ESC

4    Continuation Gilberton Road Sat 29/06/24 Thu 5/09/24 0% ESC

4    Beverly Hills Road Thu 5/09/24 Sat 19/10/24 0% ESC

4    Gilberton Road Ch 77.365 to Ch 81.820 Tue 14/05/24 Wed 22/05/24 0% ESC

4    Gilberton Station Road Wed 22/05/24 Wed 29/05/24 0% ESC

4    Perryvale Road Wed 29/05/24 Tue 18/06/24 0% ESC

4    Ortona Road Tue 18/06/24 Tue 25/06/24 0% ESC

4    Iona Road Tue 25/06/24 Fri 12/07/24 0% ESC

4    Kidston Airstrip Road Tue 14/05/24 Thu 16/05/24 0% ESC

4    Old Kidston Township Road Thu 16/05/24 Tue 21/05/24 0% ESC

4    Kidston Cemetery Road Tue 21/05/24 Tue 28/05/24 0% ESC

4    Oakleigh Road Tue 28/05/24 Tue 11/06/24 0% ESC

4    Copperfield Dam Road Tue 11/06/24 Wed 31/07/24 0% ESC

4    Gilberton Road Ch 0.00 to Ch 36.410 Wed 31/07/24 Sun 8/09/24 0% ESC

4    Welfern Road Sun 8/09/24 Mon 9/09/24 0% ESC


